501803374 01/31/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HIROSHI KANNO	01/17/2012
HIROSHI YAMAMOTO	01/17/2012
TOMOKAZU SADA	01/17/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panasonic Corporation	
Street Address:	1006 Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi	
City:	Osaka	
State/Country:	/Country: JAPAN	
Postal Code: 571-8501		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13352457	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)912-0774 Phone: 2029123800

Email: ppc@us.panasonic.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Panasonic Patent Center

Address Line 1: 1130 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 1100
Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kazuko NAKAGAWA

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment 13352457(P614863-01 Renner)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 027620 FRAME: 0781 13359457

CH \$40,00

501803374

Panasonic Ref*: P614863-01	Application Seri	ial No. 13/352457			
Japan Firm Name: Okuda & Associates					
US Firm Name*: ROB	US Firm Ref: _	F: <u>B1188MT-US1</u> OKUPP0560USA			
	NMENT				
WHEREAS, the undersigned has (have) invented the invention entitled:					
Box 1 Title of Invention:	·				
POWER GENERATION SYSTEM, POWER GEN	VERATING MODULE	. MODULE FIXING DEVICE			
AND METHOD FOR INSTALLING POWER GET		·			
For use when signing Declaration prior to filing					
(a) ■ for which an application for U.S. patent has been execute	d by the undersigned concu	urrently herewith, or			
(b) for which an application for U.S. patent has been executed (if Declaration & Assignment are signed on the same day, check (a) and make no entry in the blank; if		, OF mem, enter the date(s) on which you signed the Declaration)			
(c) for which an International Application has been filed as: (for the PCT-US national entry, check only (c) and enter PCT application number in the right)	PCT Application No.	and,			
2. For use when signing Declaration	on after filing U.S. patent application				
(d)□ for which an application for U.S. patent has been filed on:	Application Filing Date	and,			
WHEREAS, Panasonic Corporation of 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Ka	doma shi, Osaka 571-8501, JA	PAN, and			
its/their heirs, successors, legal representatives and assigns (hereinafter designated as "Assignee(s)" is/are desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that may be granted therefor. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged and intended to be legally bound hereby, the undersigned, by these presents, does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee(s) the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to; (f) said invention, including provisionats, non-provisionals, conversions, divisions, continuations, certain and any and all related patent application(s) disclosing said invention, including provisionats, non-provisionals, conversions, divisions, continuations, and resample and recard the provisions, continuations, and resample and recard the provisions of the provisions of the provisions, and the provisions of the provisions of the provisions, and the provisions of the provisions of the International Convention for Protection of industrial Property or similar agreements, all papers necessary in connection with this application and any and all Related Applications thereof. The undersigned provision or any and all Related Applications thereof, and to exclusive and provisions of the International Conventio					

II		undersigned on the date(s) following the undersigned name(s) and signature(s).		
Box2	(Each Inventor, please Sign and Date	please Sign and Date below)			
	(e) First Name, Last Name	(f) Signature	(g) Date signed		
(1)	Hiroshi Kanno	Hiroshi Komur	Jan. 17, 2012		
(2)	Hiroshi Yamamoto	Viroshi Yamamoto	Jan. 17, 2012		
(3)	Tomokazu Sada	Tomokazu Pada	Month, Dele, Year Jan., +2/7, 20/2 75.20(1)/19		
(4)			Month, Data, Year		

□Check if additional paper(s) is/are attached. Total of _____ page is submitted.

RECORDED: 01/31/2012

PATENT REEL: 027620 FRAME: 0782